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Women / 4A / All Ages
Session: 1

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Katelynn Ruiz186
Impact

9.200 8.100 9.0008.750 35.050
1 10 5 6T 1 

1 

Adalyn Beman164
DGA

8.350 8.600 8.7509.100 34.800
5T 4 1 13T 2 

2 

Evan Hall102
The Rock

8.300 8.800 8.7008.700 34.500
7T 2 6 16 3 

3 

Emmry Ramos185
Impact

8.750 8.200 9.1008.250 34.300
3 8T 15 3 4T

4T

Aubrey Craft192
Texas Dreams

8.350 8.950 9.0507.950 34.300
5T 1 24 5 4T

4T

Hadley Baird101
The Rock

8.200 8.550 8.9508.600 34.300
9 5T 10 8T 4T

4T

Elsie Reed106
The Rock

8.150 8.750 8.8758.050 33.825
10T 3 21T 11 7 

7 

Kenzie Madewell105
The Rock

7.700 8.200 8.7509.000 33.650
19 8T 2T 13T 8 

8 

Carson Franklin180
Impact

8.000 7.700 9.2508.675 33.625
13T 15 7 1 9 

9 

Lauren Koepp103
The Rock

8.625 7.350 9.1508.400 33.525
4 20 11 2 10 

10 

Aubrii Hardy166
DGA

8.150 8.550 8.3258.375 33.400
10T 5T 12 24 11 

11 

Kaia Gall194
Texas Dreams

7.250 8.000 8.9509.000 33.200
24 11 2T 8T 12 

12 

Jilli Smith145
US Gold

8.850 7.650 8.6008.050 33.150
2 16 21T 18 13 

13 

Angelique Butler168
Win Kids

8.000 8.350 8.6508.025 33.025
13T 7 23 17 14 

14 

Cora Stamatis108
The Rock

8.000 7.150 8.8258.900 32.875
13T 22T 4 12 15 

15 

Scarlette Singleton202
Texas Dreams

8.000 7.150 9.0008.650 32.800
13T 22T 8 6T 16 

16 

Jewel Newbern119
Empire

7.850 7.450 8.7508.625 32.675
18 18T 9 13T 17 

17 

Aly Keefer114
Empire

7.950 7.900 8.5507.850 32.250
17 12 26 21 18 

18 

Jaslyn Williams208
Texas Dreams

7.450 7.850 8.5758.150 32.025
23 13T 19T 19T 19 

19 

Claire Stewart204
Texas Dreams

7.100 7.600 8.5008.300 31.500
25 17 13T 22 20 

20 

Cadence Large115
Empire

7.650 6.900 8.5758.200 31.325
20T 25 16T 19T 21 

21 

Lauren Byone110
Empire

8.300 7.300 7.7507.650 31.000
7T 21 28 28 22 

22 

Eisley Snow107
The Rock

7.650 7.450 8.2507.550 30.900
20T 18T 29 25 23 

23 

Brooklyn Harris112
Empire

6.600 6.650 9.0758.300 30.625
27 26 13T 4 24 

24 
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Leah Coberly169
Win Kids

8.125 5.850 8.4508.150 30.575
12 28 19T 23 25 

25 

Madison Bernethy189
Texas Dreams

7.650 7.000 7.2006.125 27.975
20T 24 30 29 26 

26 

Bailey Leonard195
Texas Dreams

0.000 7.850 8.0508.175 24.075
30 13T 18 26 27 

27 

Rebekah Van Campen187
Impact

6.850 0.000 8.9008.200 23.950
26 29T 16T 10 28 

28 

Lexi Harris138
US Gold

5.700 0.000 7.9507.900 21.550
28 29T 25 27 29 

29 

Nora Ravanzo198
Texas Dreams

5.550 6.600 0.0007.700 19.850
29 27 27 30 30 

30 
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